
CSE ISE ECE EEE Mech

1 VeBuIn Corporation - - 1 - - 1 22.70

2 Hitachi KE Systems - - - 1 - 1 18.45

3 42Gears 2 3 - - - 5 6.00 - 13.00

4 Akamai Technologies - - 1 - - 1 12.15

5 Hummingwave 11 1 4 - - 16 8.00 - 12.00

6 Amadeus Labs 1 - - - - 1 11.77**

7 o9 Solutions 8 1 2 - - 11 10.18**

8 Perfios Software Solutions 14 5 - - - 19 10.00

9 Mercedes Benz - - - 1 - 1 10.00

10 Aryaka Networks 2 - 2 - - 4 9.85**

11 Nuclei - 1 - - - 1 9.00

12 Oracle 3 - 3 - - 6 8.88

13 Infoblox 2 - 1 - - 3 8.50

14 Nokia 3 4 1 - - 8 8.20

15 Synamedia 8 5 4 - - 17 8.00

16 Betsol 2 1 - - - 3 8.00

17 Checkpoint 4 - 1 - - 5 7.50

18 Analytical Wizards Services 2 1 3 - - 6 7.50

19 Capgemini (SSE Role) 1 - - - - 1 7.50

20 Hewlett Packard Enterprises - - 1 - - 1 7.34

21 Numocity 5 1 - - - 6 7.00

22 TCS (Digital) 5 1 3 - - 9 7.00

23 JSW Group - - - 2 1 3 6.50

24 Incture 4 3 1 - - 8 6.25

25 Thomson Reuters 3 - - - - 3 6.00

26 Thoughtclan 2 3 1 - - 6 6.00

27 Brillio 1 1 - - - 2 6.00

28 AllgoVision Technologies 3 1 - - - 4 6.00
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Product Companies



CSE ISE ECE EEE Mech

29 Nineleaps 1 - 1 - - 2 6.00

30 Continental Automotive Components - 2 3 1 - 6 6.00

31 SmartSoc Solutions - - 1 - - 1 6.00

32 Glassbeam Software 3 - - - - 3 6.00

33 PWC 2 3 1 - - 6 6.00

34 Manhattan Associates 2 1 1 - - 4 6.00

35 Capgemini (SE Role) 1 - - - - 1 5.75

36 Triveni Turbines - - - 2 - 2 5.50

37 Cyraacs 4 2 - 2 - 8 5.50

38 Terex India - - - 1 - 1 5.50

39 Societe Generale 4 4 3 - - 11 5.44

40 Cognizant GenC Pro 3 1 1 - - 5 5.40

41 Veoneer - - 3 1 - 4 5.20

42 AceMicromatic 1 - 3 1 - 5 4.31 - 5.05

43 Sasken Technologies - - 1 - - 1 5.00

44 Luminous Power Technologies - - - 1 - 1 4.50

45 Tessolve Semiconductor - - - 1 - 1 4.00

46 Excelfore - - 2 - - 2 4.00

47 Reznet - - 3 1 - 4 3.75

48 Sun Mobility - - 1 - - 1 3.60

49 Craft Silicon - 1 - - - 1 3.50

50 ZeroFox 1 - 2 - - 3 3.40

51 Kirloskar Toyota Textile Machinery - - - - 1 1 3.22

52 Toyota Kirloskar Motor - - - 2 2 4 3.10

53 Tantragyaan Solutions - - 1 2 - 3 3.10

54 Guhring India - - - - 5 5 3.00

55 TAAL Tech - - - 3 1 4 3.00

56 Foxconn Hon Hai Technology - - 4 8 1 13 2.56

57 Uniqtronics Solutions - - 2 2 - 4 2.40

CSE ISE ECE EEE Mech

58 Codeyoung 3 - 1 1 1 6 7.36**

59 Pluto7 2 - - - - 2 6.30

60 Thoughtclan 7 - - - - 7 6.00

Service Companies

Sl. No. Company
Selected Total 

Placed
Salary LPA

Sl. No. Company
Selected Total 

Placed
Salary LPA



CSE ISE ECE EEE Mech

61 Netradyne Technology - 1 - - - 1 6.00

62 Genpact 2 - - - 2 4 5.57**

63 Rinex Technologies - - 1 - - 1 5.20

64 Celstream Technologies 5 1 1 1 - 8 5.00

65 Accenture Operations (AA role) 1 - - - - 1 4.64

66 Yokogawa - - - 2 - 2 4.60

67 Accenture (ASE role) 14 6 5 1 - 26 4.50

68 Torry Harris Integration Solutions 2 2 7 1 - 12 4.50

69 IBM 2 - 1 - - 3 4.50

70 LDS Infotech - 2 1 - - 3 4.50**

71 Capgemini 5 3 8 4 - 20 4.25

72 Betsol - - - 1 - 1 4.00

73 Cognizant GenC 18 8 26 7 1 60 4.00

74 Cognizant GenC Elevate 6 1 - - - 7 4.00

75 Mindtree 15 11 15 1 1 43 4.00

76 i-exceed technology solutions 3 2 - 1 - 6 4.00

77 Teachnook 8 2 7 1 5 23 4.00

78 Verzeo 1 1 4 5 6 17 4.00

79 H3mart 2 - 1 - - 3 4.00

80 Byju's 5 1 3 1 - 10 4.00

81 SolUltima Technology 3 1 - - - 4 3.84

82 LG Soft 1 - 2 - - 3 3.80

83 Nandi Toyota - - - - 2 2 3.70

84 Infosys 1 - 1 - - 2 3.60

85 Tata Elxsi 3 1 4 6 10 24 3.50

86 AgilePoint Software 3 - - - - 3 3.50

87 Immensphere IT Solutions 3 4 3 7 2 19 3.50

88 TCS (Ninja) 17 7 7 3 - 34 3.36

89 Polycab - - - - 2 2 3.00

90 Advanced Pneumatics - - - - 3 3 3.00

91 Vintrus 1 - 4 1 - 6 3.00

92 Academor 1 - - - - 1 2.16

Sl. No. Company Salary LPA
Total 

Placed

Selected



Total Placed (Multiple Offers) 242 100 164 76 46 628*

Number of students placed (Single offers) 121 54 104 42 34 355

Highest salary package(in Lakhs)

Number of students placed (Single offers On-

Campus)
118 49 100 40 32 339

Number of students placed (Off-campus) 1 8 0 3 2 14

Total no.of students for the batch of  

2019-23
138 67 136 53 52 446

No. of students opted out of placements 3 1 0 0 1 5

Total no.of students for placement from 

2019-23 batch
135 66 136 53 51 441

No. of students pursuing higher studies 5 5 5 1 5 21

No. of entrepreneur 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Placement, Higher education & 

Entrepreneurship
124 62 105 44 39 374

% Placement, Higher education & 

Entrepreneurship
91.85 93.94 77.21 83.02 76.47 84.81

22.70

On-Campus 

for all students 

passing out in 

2023

* Some of the students have more than one offer

** Salary mentioned is inclusive of all benefits

For the batch 

of 2019-23

(Year back 

students not 

considered )


